
3/16" (4.8mm) Plato® Tips to fit Pace®

SX-65A & SX-70 SODR-X-TRACTORS® 

Pace®

Economy
Grade

Plato®

Economy
Grade

Pace®

Premium
Grade

Plato®

Premium
Grade D1 D2 Plato® Tip

1121-
0505

30-0003 --- ---
.030"
(0.8)

.075"
(2.9)

Plato® Economy Quality Tip

 

Plato® Premium Quality Tip

 

1121-
0494

30-0004 --- ---
.040"
(1.0)

.085"
(2.2)

1121-
0506

30-000 --- ---
.060"
(1.5)

.105"
(2.7)

      

1121-
0367

30-0300 1121-
0462* 30-030*

.030"
(0.8)

.065"
(1.7)

1121-
0342

30-040 1121-
0463* 30-040*

.040"
(1.0)

.085"
(2.2)

Premium Grade Tips
Iron plated outside and stainless steel
tube insert prevents erosion by 
solder. 

Economy Grade Tips
Economy Grade Tips do not have a 
stainless
steel insert. They are made of 
oxygen-free
high-conductivity copper, protected 
inside
and outside to minimize corrosion by 
solder.

*Indicates tips with a stainless steel 
tube insert.

--- --- --- 30-050*
.050"
(1.3)

.095"
(2.4)

1121-
0368

30-0600 1121-
0464* 30-060*

.060"
(1.5)

.115"
(2.9)

1121-
0507

30-0900 --- ---
.090
(2.3)

.190"
(4.8)

      

1121-
0369

30-0060 1121-
0465*

30-
6000*
(Not 

Shown)

.060"
(1.5)

.188"
(4.8)


